List of Certified Products

C2C Certified® Full Scope Bronze

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8

Berker GmbH & Co. KG

The following products are covered under this certification number 12194:

Product Name

Change-over switch 10AX 250V~, Light
control

Series switch module insert

Rocker push-button NO contact Module
insert
Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, light white glossy

Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, light white matt

Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, night black

glossy
Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, night black matt

Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, light white glossy
Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, light white matt

Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, night black

glossy
Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, night black matt

Socket outlet insert with earthing pin,

Module inserts

Socket outlet insert with earthing pin,

Module inserts

Rocker 1-gang, imprinted bell symbol,

A.x/C.x, light white glossy

Rocker 1-gang, imprinted light symbol,
AXx/C.x, light white glossy

EAN-Nr.

3250610092583

3250610092576

3250610092842

3250610067642

3250610067659

3250610067666

3250610067673

3250610068144

3250610068151

3250610068168

3250610068175

3250610095010

3250610095041

3250610067765

3250610067703

Part Number

WDE3036

WDE3035

WDE5031

WAW1000WG

WAW1000WM

WAW1000BG

WAW1000BM

WAW2000WG

WAW2000WM

WAW2000BG

WAW2000BM

WDS1700

WDS1500

WAW1011WG

WAW1012WG

Please see the Cradle to Cradle Certified Products Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details,
including the current certification status and list of certified products.
Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute.
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List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG — CERT# 12194

Rocker 1-gang, imprinted door opener
symbol, A.x/C.x, light white glossy
Rocker 1-gang, imprint "0", A.x/C.x, light
white glossy

Rocker 1-gang, with imprinted arrows
symbol, A.x/C.x, light white glossy
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted bell symbol,
Ax/C.x, light white matt

Rocker 1-gang, imprinted light symbol,
AXx/C.x, light white matt

Rocker 1-gang, imprinted door opener
symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt

Rocker 1-gang, imprint "0", A.x/C.x, light
white matt

Rocker 1-gang, with imprinted arrows
symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt

Rocker 1-gang, imprinted bell symbol,
Ax/C.x, p. night black glossy

Rocker 1-gang, imprinted light symbol,
A.x/C.x, night black glossy

Rocker 1-gang, imprinted door opener
symbol, A.x/C.x, night black glossy
Rocker 1-gang, imprint "0", A.x/C.x, night
black glossy

Rocker 1-gang, with imprinted arrows
symbol, A.x/C.x, night black glossy
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted bell symbol,
A.x/C.x, night black matt

Rocker 1-gang, imprinted light symbol,
A.x/C.x, night black matt

Rocker 1-gang, imprinted door opener
symbol, A.x/C.x, night black matt
Rocker 1-gang, imprint "0", A.x/C.x, night
black matt

Rocker 1-gang, with imprinted arrows
symbol, A.x/C.x, night black matt
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one
arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, light white glossy
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted two
arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, light white

glossy

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details

3250610067826

3250610068076

3250610067888

3250610067772

3250610067710

3250610067833

3250610068083

3250610067895

3250610067789

3250610067727

3250610067840

3250610068090

3250610067901

3250610067796

3250610067734

3250610067857

3250610068106

3250610067918

3250610068205

3250610069141

WAW1013WG

WAW1014WG

WAW1002WG

WAW1011WM

WAW1012WM

WAW1013WM

WAW1014WM

WAW1002WM

WAW1011BG

WAW1012BG

WAW1013BG

WAW1014BG

WAW1002BG

WAW1011BM

WAW1012BM

WAW1013BM

WAW1014BM

WAW1002BM

WAW2001WG

WAW2002WG

Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute
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List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG — CERT# 12194

Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one
arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted two
arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one
arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, night black glossy
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted two
arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, night black
glossy

Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one
arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, night black matt
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted two
arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, night black matt
SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., plug-
in clamps, A.x/C.x, light white glossy
SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., plug-
in clamps, A.x/C.x, light white matt
SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., plug-
in clamps, A.x/C.x, night black glossy
SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., plug-
in clamps, A.x/C.x, night black matt
Centre plate for socket outlet with
earthing pin, A.x/C.x, light white glossy
Centre plate for socket outlet with
earthing pin, A.x/C.x, light white matt
Centre plate for socket outlet with
earthing pin, A.x/C.x, night black glossy
Centre plate for socket outlet with
earthing pin, A.x/C.x, night black matt
Frame 1-gang, A.1, light white glossy

Frame 1-gang, A.1, light white matt
Frame 1-gang, A.1, night black glossy
Frame 1-gang, A.1, night black matt
Frame 1-gang, C.1, light white glossy

Frame 1-gang, C.1, light white matt

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details

3250610068212

3250610069158

3250610068229

3250610069165

3250610068236

3250610069172

3250610069479

3250610069486

3250610069493

3250610069509

3250610071878

3250610071885

3250610071892

3250610071908

3250610064641

3250610064658

3250610064665

3250610064672

3250610057100

3250610056042

WAW2001WM

WAW2002WM

WAW2001BG

WAW2002BG

WAW2001BM

WAW2002BM

WAS1200WG

WAS1200WM

WAS1200BG

WAS1200BM

WAS7500WG

WAS7500WM

WAS7500BG

WAS7500BM

WAD6100WG

WAD6100WM

WAD6100BG

WAD6100BM

WAD7100WG

WAD7100WM

Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute
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List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG — CERT# 12194

Frame 1-gang, C.1, night black glossy
Frame 1-gang, C.1, night black matt
Frame 1-gang, A.8, light white glossy
Frame 1-gang, A.8, light white matt
Frame 1-gang, A.8, night black glossy
Frame 1-gang, A.8, night black matt
Frame 1-gang, C.8, light white glossy
Frame 1-gang, C.8, light white matt
Frame 1-gang, C.8, night black glossy
Frame 1-gang, C.8, night black matt
Frame 2-gang, A.1, light white glossy
Frame 2-gang, A.1, light white matt
Frame 2-gang, A.1, night black glossy
Frame 2-gang, A.1, night black matt
Frame 2-gang, C.1, light white glossy
Frame 2-gang, C.1, light white matt
Frame 2-gang, C.1, night black glossy
Frame 2-gang, C.1, night black matt
Frame 2-gang, A.8, light white glossy

Frame 2-gang, A.8, light white matt

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details

3250610056059

3250610056066

3250610064719

3250610064726

3250610064733

3250610064740

3250610056103

3250610056110

3250610056127

3250610056134

3250610064894

3250610064900

3250610064917

3250610064924

3250610056172

3250610056189

3250610056196

3250610056202

3250610064962

3250610064979

WAD7100BG

WAD7100BM

WAD8100WG

WAD8100WM

WAD8100BG

WAD8100BM

WAD9100WG

WAD9100WM

WAD9100BG

WAD9100BM

WAD6200WG

WAD6200WM

WAD6200BG

WAD6200BM

WAD7200WG

WAD7200WM

WAD7200BG

WAD7200BM

WAD8200WG

WAD8200WM

Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute
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List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG — CERT# 12194

Frame 2-gang, A.8, night black glossy
Frame 2-gang, A.8, night black matt
Frame 2-gang, C.8, light white glossy
Frame 2-gang, C.8, light white matt
Frame 2-gang, C.8, night black glossy
Frame 2-gang, C.8, night black matt
Frame 3-gang, A.1, light white glossy
Frame 3-gang, A.1, light white matt
Frame 3-gang, A.1, night black glossy
Frame 3-gang, A.1, night black matt
Frame 3-gang, C.1, light white glossy
Frame 3-gang, C.1, light white matt
Frame 3-gang, C.1, night black glossy
Frame 3-gang, C.1, night black matt
Frame 3-gang, A.8, light white glossy
Frame 3-gang, A.8, light white matt
Frame 3-gang, A.8, night black glossy
Frame 3-gang, A.8, night black matt
Frame 3-gang, C.8, light white glossy

Frame 3-gang, C.8, light white matt

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details

3250610064986

3250610064993

3250610056240

3250610056257

3250610056264

3250610056271

3250610065983

3250610065990

3250610066003

3250610066010

3250610056318

3250610056325

3250610056332

3250610056349

3250610066058

3250610066065

3250610066072

3250610066089

3250610056387

3250610056394

WAD8200BG

WAD8200BM

WAD9200WG

WAD9200WM

WAD9200BG

WAD9200BM

WAD6300WG

WAD6300WM

WAD6300BG

WAD6300BM

WAD7300WG

WAD7300WM

WAD7300BG

WAD7300BM

WADS8300WG

WADS8300WM

WADS8300BG

WADS8300BM

WAD9300WG

WAD9300WM

Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute

Page 5

Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany
Hager - Ottfingen
plant - Germany

cradletocradle
products innovation

cd



List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG — CERT# 12194

Frame 3-gang, C.8, night black glossy
Frame 3-gang, C.8, night black matt
Change-over switch 10AX 250V~, Light
control

Series switch

Rocker push-button NO contact Module
insert

Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, light white glossy
Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, light white matt
Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, night black matt
Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, light white glossy
Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, light white matt
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one
arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, light white glossy
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one
arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt
Frame 1-gang, A.1, light white glossy
Frame 1-gang, A.1, light white matt
Frame 1-gang, C.1, light white glossy
Frame 1-gang, C.1, light white matt
Frame 1-gang, A.8, light white glossy
Frame 1-gang, A.8, light white matt

Frame 1-gang, C.8, light white glossy

Frame 1-gang, C.8, light white matt

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details

3250610056400

3250610056417

3250610139424

3250610139455

3250610139448

3250610139240

3250610139257

3250610139233

3250610139196

3250610139219

3250610139202

3250610139226

3250610139264

3250610139271

3250610139301

3250610139318

3250610139349

3250610139356

3250610139387

3250610139394

WAD9300BG

WAD9300BM

WDEM3036

WDEM3035

WDEM5031

WAWM1000WG

WAWM1000WM

WAWM1000BM

WAWM2000WG

WAWM2000WM

WAWM2001WG

WAWM2001WM

WADM6100WG

WADM6100WM

WADM7100WG

WADM7100WM

WADM8100WG

WADM8100WM

WADM9100WG

WADM9100WM

Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute
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List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG — CERT# 12194

Frame 2-gang, A.1, light white glossy
Frame 2-gang, A.1, light white matt
Frame 2-gang, C.1, light white glossy
Frame 2-gang, C.1, light white matt
Frame 2-gang, A.8, light white glossy
Frame 2-gang, A.8, light white matt
Frame 2-gang, C.8, light white glossy
Frame 2-gang, C.8, light white matt

SCHUKO socket outlet, plug-in clamps,
A.x/C.x light white matt

SCHUKO socket outlet, plug-in clamps,
AXx/C.x, light white glossy

SCHUKO socket outlet, plug-in clamps,
A.x/C.x, night black glossy

SCHUKO socket outlet, plug-in clamps,
A.x/C.x, night black matt

SCHUKO socket outlet, screw-in lift
terminals, A.x/C.x, light white glossy

SCHUKO socket outlet, screw-in lift
terminals, A.x/C.x, light white matt

SCHUKO socket outlet, screw-in lift
terminals, A.x/C.x, night black glossy

SCHUKO socket outlet, screw-in lift
terminals, A.x/C.x, night black matt

SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot.,
screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x white
glossy

SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot.,
screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x white
matt

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details

3250610139288

3250610139295

3250610139325

3250610139332

3250610139363

3250610139370

3250610139400

3250610139417

3250610069424

3250610069417

3250610069431

3250610069448

3250610069714

3250610069721

3250610069738

3250610069745

3250610069776

3250610069783

WADM6200WG

WADM6200WM

WADM7200WG

WADM7200WM

WADM8200WG

WADM8200WM

WADM9200WG

WADM9200WM

WAS1100WM

WAS1100WG

WAS1100BG

WAS1100BM

WAS1300WG

WAS1300WM

WAS1300BG

WAS1300BM

WAS1400WG

WAS1400WM

Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute
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List of Certified Products Page 8
Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG — CERT# 12194

SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., 3250610069790 WAS1400BG Hager - Ottfingen
screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x black plant - Germany
glossy

-SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., 3250610069806 WAS1400BM Hager - Ottfingen
screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x black matt plant - Germany

cradletocradle
products innovation

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details
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