

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8

Berker GmbH & Co. KG

The following products are covered under this certification number 12194:

Product Name	EAN-Nr.	Part Number	Manufacturing Site
Change-over switch 10AX 250V~, Light control	3250610092583	WDE3036	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Series switch module insert	3250610092576	WDE3035	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker push-button NO contact Module insert	3250610092842	WDE5031	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610067642	WAW1000WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610067659	WAW1000WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610067666	WAW1000BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610067673	WAW1000BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610068144	WAW2000WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610068151	WAW2000WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610068168	WAW2000BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610068175	WAW2000BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Socket outlet insert with earthing pin, Module inserts	3250610095010	WDS1700	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Socket outlet insert with earthing pin, Module inserts	3250610095041	WDS1500	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted bell symbol, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610067765	WAW1011WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted light symbol, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610067703	WAW1012WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany

Please see the Cradle to Cradle Certified Products Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details, including the current certification status and list of certified products.

Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute.

List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG – CERT# 12194

Rocker 1-gang, imprinted door opener symbol, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610067826	WAW1013WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprint "0", A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610068076	WAW1014WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, with imprinted arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610067888	WAW1002WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted bell symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610067772	WAW1011WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted light symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610067710	WAW1012WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted door opener symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610067833	WAW1013WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprint "0", A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610068083	WAW1014WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, with imprinted arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610067895	WAW1002WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted bell symbol, A.x/C.x, p. night black glossy	3250610067789	WAW1011BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted light symbol, A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610067727	WAW1012BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted door opener symbol, A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610067840	WAW1013BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprint "0", A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610068090	WAW1014BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, with imprinted arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610067901	WAW1002BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted bell symbol, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610067796	WAW1011BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted light symbol, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610067734	WAW1012BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprinted door opener symbol, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610067857	WAW1013BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, imprint "0", A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610068106	WAW1014BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, with imprinted arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610067918	WAW1002BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610068205	WAW2001WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted two arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610069141	WAW2002WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany

List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG – CERT# 12194

Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610068212	WAW2001WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted two arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610069158	WAW2002WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610068229	WAW2001BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted two arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610069165	WAW2002BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610068236	WAW2001BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted two arrows symbol, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610069172	WAW2002BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., plug-in clamps, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610069479	WAS1200WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., plug-in clamps, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610069486	WAS1200WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., plug-in clamps, A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610069493	WAS1200BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., plug-in clamps, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610069509	WAS1200BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Centre plate for socket outlet with earthing pin, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610071878	WAS7500WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Centre plate for socket outlet with earthing pin, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610071885	WAS7500WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Centre plate for socket outlet with earthing pin, A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610071892	WAS7500BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Centre plate for socket outlet with earthing pin, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610071908	WAS7500BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.1, light white glossy	3250610064641	WAD6100WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.1, light white matt	3250610064658	WAD6100WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.1, night black glossy	3250610064665	WAD6100BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.1, night black matt	3250610064672	WAD6100BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, C.1, light white glossy	3250610057100	WAD7100WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, C.1, light white matt	3250610056042	WAD7100WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany

List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG – CERT# 12194

Frame 1-gang, C.1, night black glossy	3250610056059	WAD7100BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, C.1, night black matt	3250610056066	WAD7100BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.8, light white glossy	3250610064719	WAD8100WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.8, light white matt	3250610064726	WAD8100WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.8, night black glossy	3250610064733	WAD8100BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.8, night black matt	3250610064740	WAD8100BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, C.8, light white glossy	3250610056103	WAD9100WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, C.8, light white matt	3250610056110	WAD9100WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, C.8, night black glossy	3250610056127	WAD9100BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, C.8, night black matt	3250610056134	WAD9100BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, A.1, light white glossy	3250610064894	WAD6200WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, A.1, light white matt	3250610064900	WAD6200WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, A.1, night black glossy	3250610064917	WAD6200BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, A.1, night black matt	3250610064924	WAD6200BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.1, light white glossy	3250610056172	WAD7200WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.1, light white matt	3250610056189	WAD7200WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.1, night black glossy	3250610056196	WAD7200BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.1, night black matt	3250610056202	WAD7200BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, A.8, light white glossy	3250610064962	WAD8200WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, A.8, light white matt	3250610064979	WAD8200WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany

List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG – CERT# 12194

Frame 2-gang, A.8, night black glossy	3250610064986	WAD8200BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, A.8, night black matt	3250610064993	WAD8200BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.8, light white glossy	3250610056240	WAD9200WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.8, light white matt	3250610056257	WAD9200WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.8, night black glossy	3250610056264	WAD9200BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.8, night black matt	3250610056271	WAD9200BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, A.1, light white glossy	3250610065983	WAD6300WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, A.1, light white matt	3250610065990	WAD6300WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, A.1, night black glossy	3250610066003	WAD6300BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, A.1, night black matt	3250610066010	WAD6300BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, C.1, light white glossy	3250610056318	WAD7300WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, C.1, light white matt	3250610056325	WAD7300WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, C.1, night black glossy	3250610056332	WAD7300BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, C.1, night black matt	3250610056349	WAD7300BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, A.8, light white glossy	3250610066058	WAD8300WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, A.8, light white matt	3250610066065	WAD8300WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, A.8, night black glossy	3250610066072	WAD8300BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, A.8, night black matt	3250610066089	WAD8300BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, C.8, light white glossy	3250610056387	WAD9300WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, C.8, light white matt	3250610056394	WAD9300WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany

List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG – CERT# 12194

Frame 3-gang, C.8, night black glossy	3250610056400	WAD9300BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 3-gang, C.8, night black matt	3250610056417	WAD9300BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Change-over switch 10AX 250V~, Light control	3250610139424	WDEM3036	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Series switch	3250610139455	WDEM3035	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker push-button NO contact Module insert	3250610139448	WDEM5031	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610139240	WAWM1000WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610139257	WAWM1000WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 1-gang, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610139233	WAWM1000BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610139196	WAWM2000WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610139219	WAWM2000WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610139202	WAWM2001WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Rocker 2-gang, with imprinted one arrow symbol, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610139226	WAWM2001WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.1, light white glossy	3250610139264	WADM6100WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.1, light white matt	3250610139271	WADM6100WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, C.1, light white glossy	3250610139301	WADM7100WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, C.1, light white matt	3250610139318	WADM7100WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.8, light white glossy	3250610139349	WADM8100WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, A.8, light white matt	3250610139356	WADM8100WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, C.8, light white glossy	3250610139387	WADM9100WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 1-gang, C.8, light white matt	3250610139394	WADM9100WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany

List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG – CERT# 12194

Frame 2-gang, A.1, light white glossy	3250610139288	WADM6200WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, A.1, light white matt	3250610139295	WADM6200WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.1, light white glossy	3250610139325	WADM7200WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.1, light white matt	3250610139332	WADM7200WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, A.8, light white glossy	3250610139363	WADM8200WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, A.8, light white matt	3250610139370	WADM8200WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.8, light white glossy	3250610139400	WADM9200WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
Frame 2-gang, C.8, light white matt	3250610139417	WADM9200WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket outlet, plug-in clamps, A.x/C.x light white matt	3250610069424	WAS1100WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket outlet, plug-in clamps, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610069417	WAS1100WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket outlet, plug-in clamps, A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610069431	WAS1100BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket outlet, plug-in clamps, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610069448	WAS1100BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket outlet, screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x, light white glossy	3250610069714	WAS1300WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket outlet, screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x, light white matt	3250610069721	WAS1300WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket outlet, screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x, night black glossy	3250610069738	WAS1300BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket outlet, screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x, night black matt	3250610069745	WAS1300BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x white glossy	3250610069776	WAS1400WG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x white matt	3250610069783	WAS1400WM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany

List of Certified Products

Hager A.1, A.8, C.1 and C.8 - Berker GmbH & Co. KG – CERT# 12194

SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x black glossy	3250610069790	WAS1400BG	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany
-SCHUKO socket, enh. contact prot., screw-in lift terminals, A.x/C.x black matt	3250610069806	WAS1400BM	Hager – Ottfingen plant - Germany